
Tribal Assistance Program
Callie Videtich, Director, 303-312-6434

1-800-227-8917 (ask for extension below)

Summary of Tribal Program Managers' Assignments

Enclosure 10

TPM/Tribes Grant 

Specialist 

Telephone

TPM 

Telephone

Grant Specialist

TPM email

Randy Brown brown03.randy@epa.gov303-312-6048

Melisa DevincenziSouthern Ute Indian Tribe 303-312-6377

Ryan KloberdanzUte Indian Tribe 303-312-6078

Natasha Davis. davis.natasha@epa.gov303-312-6225

Sarah HulsteinCrow Creek Sioux Tribe 303-312-6014

Matthew NullOglala Sioux Tribe 303-312-6429

Diana Hammer hammer.diana@epa.gov406-457-5040

Matthew NullAssiniboine & Sioux Tribes 303-312-6429

Matthew NullConfederated Salish & Kootenai Tribes 303-312-6429

Matthew NullGros Ventre and Assiniboine Tribes 303-312-6429

Matthew NullNorthern Cheyenne Tribe 303-312-6429

Blake Huff huff.blake@epa.gov303-312-6718

Tempa GravesSpirit Lake Nation 303-312-6368

Sarah HulsteinStanding Rock Sioux Tribe 303-312-6014

Ryan KloberdanzTurtle Mountain Band of Chippewa 303-312-6078

Gregory Phillips phillips.gregory@epa.gov303-312-6356

Tempa GravesEastern Shoshone & Northern Arapaho Tribes 303-312-6368

Sarah HulsteinFlandreau Santee Sioux Tribe 303-312-6014

Sarah HulsteinSisseton-Wahpeton Oyate 303-312-6014

Ryan KloberdanzYankton Sioux Tribe 303-312-6078

Dale Roy roy.dale@epa.gov303-312-6292

Matthew NullCheyenne River Sioux Tribe 303-312-6429

Sarah HulsteinLower Brule Sioux Tribe 303-312-6014

Sarah HulsteinNorthwestern Band of the Shoshoni Nation 303-312-6014

Sam Vance vance.sam@epa.gov303-312-6755

(No TAP grant)Paiute Indian Tribe of Utah

Matthew NullRosebud Sioux Tribe 303-312-6429

(No TAP grant)Skull Valley Band of Goshute Indians

Melisa DevincenziThree Affiliated Tribes 303-312-6377

Melisa DevincenziUte Mountain Ute Tribe 303-312-6377

Jennifer Wintersteen wintersteen.jennifer@epa.gov406-457-5006

Matthew NullBlackfeet Tribe 303-312-6429

Matthew NullChippewa-Cree Tribe 303-312-6429

Matthew NullCrow Tribe 303-312-6429
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